Consultation on Brent’s Arts & Festival Strategy   

Executive Summary 

This consultation ran between  7 March and 26 April 2011. The consultation took the form of 
a questionnaire in both on-line and paper formats.    

Number of responses.  There were one hundred and ninety four (194), responses to the 
online questionnaire and eight (8) paper responses. Responses to both questionnaire 
formats have been amalgamated for the purposes of analysis. In addition a number of 
emails and letters were received. The Council has also received two petitions: